Judge:
Dressage

DVCTA High Point Open (WT)
DVCTA High Point Open
DVCTA High Point Junior

Bridle #

100
100

30
30

85
85

21
21

75
75

60

86
86

28

29

Rider Name

Renee Dixon
Renee Dixon

Katherine Mentrak
Katherine Mentrak

Cecelia Kress
Cecelia Kress

Annie Porter
Annie Porter

Marin Reese

Marin Reese

Katherine Intano

Lauren Woodburn
Lauren Woodburn

Eliza Herman

Amanda Savage

Rolling Hills Ranch Dressage Show and Combined Test 7/2/22

Renee Dixon(72.414)
Marin Reese(68.621)
Horse Name Test

Esther
Esther

Training 2
Training 2
Santa Catalina  Training 1
Santa Catalina Training 2
Abundantly Givin Training 2
Abundantly Givin Training 3

Watson 3rd Level 1
Watson 3rd Level 2
Fiona Training 1
Fiona training 2

Abundantly Givin 1st Level 1

Rally Training 2
Rally Training 2
Dakota Training 3
Honey Sunrise  Training 2

DVCTA High Point AA
DVCTA High Point Master

DVCTA Division Dressage Score

O 71.380
O 72.414
Jr 66.731
Jr 64.483
M 63.448
M 59.310
A 60.000
A 60.921
Jr 65.577
Jr 68.621
M 65.857
M 66.897
M 66.552
A 61.379
A 60.172

Eliza Herman (61.379)

Lauren Woodburn (66.897)

Place

Blue
Blue

Red
Red

Red
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow

Red
Blue

Red

Red
Red

Red

Yellow



94 Jeneane McBride
94 Jeneane McBride

29

30 Katharine Mentrak

Combined Test

Amanda Savage

DVCTA Low Point Jr
DVCTA Low Point Para

Bridle #

31

79
77
61
22
84

55
80
70

29
12

68
98
23

Rider Name

Arianna Smith

Jake Schiable
Elise Linke

Kate Allonardo
Cheyanne Smith

Samantha Oldewole

Brooke Heise
Aubrey Leonard
Nicole Martin

Amanda Savage
Tanya Sellers

Elif Hamamcioglu

Alycia Smith
Erin Shrader

Fiona
Fiona

Honey Sunrise

Chase

1st Level 1
1st Level 2

USDF Intro C

USEF BNA

Katharine Mentrak (38.823)
Jake Schiable (36.250)

Horse Name

Rocket Santino

Sunny
Krimpet
Empress
Rocket Santino
Sparkle

Willie
Nina
Let's Play Nine

Honey Sunrise
Ivory Ella

Chase

CT Division

Leadline B

USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B

USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B

USDF Intro B

USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C

USEF BNA

Devil on the Loos USEF BN A

Whimsical

USEF BN A

63.276 Red

63.143 Red
AA 61.75 (38.25) Yellow
Jr 61.18 (38.823) Yellow

DVCTA Low Point AA

DVCTA Division Dressage Score Jump Faults

26.250

36.25
39.062
40
36.25
35.937

Para
JR

38.437
37.812
39.062

38.25
34.75

23

40.588
33.823

JR 39.118

o O O O o o

o

Amanda Savage (38.250)

CT Score

26.250

36.25
39.062
40
36.25
35.937

38.437
41.812
39.062

38.25
34.75

40.588
E
43.118

CT Placing



38 Ella Serio
37 Jocelyn Tunney

61 Kate Allonardo
28 Eliza Herman
30 Katherine Mentrak

Moonshine USEF BN A
View the Sky USEF BN A

Agent Eighty Six USEF BN A
Dakota USEF BN A
Chase USEF BN A

JR

40.882
35.882

35.588
40.882
38.823

40.882
35.882

35.588
40.882
42.823



